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National School Games 2023

National Sailing Centre, Singapore

ILCA 4 C & B Div Girls - Competitor List

Name

TAN EN XI, ARABELLE
DANIELLE LAI

CHLOE POH

GABI OH

OON CHEAUNG Ql

LING JIA EN, ABIGAIL
ELIZABETH VICTORIA SAY
JEMIMA FIFE CHANG SHANQI
SEAH EN RUI CLEO
SAMANTHA GOH WEI LI
ELEANOR THAM LEMON
JAZELLE LIP JIE QI
SARAH YONG RUI-EN
GRACE LING KOY
NICOLE NG HUI HONG
ONG EE SHYEN ELLA
FANG S| WEI HAYLEY
ARIEL CHANG

LIM YUTING ELISHA

OU XIN YING

ANG ZHI SHAN JEWEL
LOW XIWEN, JADE
SARAH SEOW HUI YAN
CHARIS TAN KAI XIN
EZANN SEPHIRA TAN
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SETN G
221690
222257
27
224461
89
219162
214873
138
204286
36

41

188
214438
8872
8871
53
221688
18
214808
8873

SGP193911
SGP1978

219162
6

School

TANJONG KATONG GIRLS' SCHOOL
TANJONG KATONG GIRLS' SCHOOL
TANJONG KATONG GIRLS' SCHOOL

ST. HILDA'S SECONDARY SCHOOL
DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

CANBERRA SECONDARY SCHOOL
TANJONG KATONG GIRLS' SCHOOL
TANJONG KATONG GIRLS' SCHOOL
TANJONG KATONG GIRLS' SCHOOL

ST. HILDA'S SECONDARY SCHOOL
RAFFLES GIRLS' SCHOOL (SECONDARY)
RAFFLES GIRLS' SCHOOL (SECONDARY)
RAFFLES GIRLS' SCHOOL (SECONDARY)
RAFFLES GIRLS' SCHOOL (SECONDARY)
RAFFLES GIRLS' SCHOOL (SECONDARY)
RAFFLES GIRLS' SCHOOL (SECONDARY)
RAFFLES GIRLS' SCHOOL (SECONDARY)
PAYA LEBAR METHODIST GIRLS' SCHOOL (SECO
NANYANG GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
METHODIST GIRLS' SCHOOL (SECONDARY)
KENT RIDGE SECONDARY SCHOOL

SGP197857 CHIJ ST. THERESA'S CONVENT
SIMONE NG SHU XUAN (HUANG SHUXUAN) SGP219762 ANGLICAN HIGH SCHOOL

https://events.sailing.org.sg/events/national-school-games-342-348-218/?occurrence=2023-05-02
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